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City of Madison Engineering Division - Schedule of Assessments 

Project ID:  53W0607 Project Name: Scofield Street Driveways Assessment District - 2010

Project Limits: Commercial Avenue to Eighth Street

Parcel No./ Owner's Name / Parcel Location Frontage

Zoning Mailing Address TOTAL

$1.50 per SF $3.50 per SF ASSM'T

SF Cost SF Cost

0710-061-0801-5 TEISBERG, ERIC J 2401  Commercial Ave 44.00

C3 2401 COMMERCIAL AVE
MADISON    WI

0710-061-0810-6 LANGE, KATHLEEN S 2605  Scofield St 44.00

R4 2605 SCOFIELD ST
MADISON    WI

0710-061-0809-9 STATZ, DUWAYNE W 2607  Scofield St 44.00

R4 415 LEROY RD
MADISON    WI

0710-061-0919-6 HYATT, ROBERT & SANDY 2610  Scofield St 99.00

R4 5700 WINNEQUAH TRL
MADISON    WI

0710-061-0920-3 DAY, SUSAN C 2614  Scofield St 44.00

R4 2614 SCOFIELD ST
MADISON    WI

0710-061-0807-3 STROEDE, PAUL 2617  Scofield St 50.00

R4 21 N FIRST ST
MADISON    WI

0710-061-0921-1 SMITH, BRENT 2618  Scofield St 44.00

R4 & HELEN CHUNG
2618 SCOFIELD ST
MADISON    WI

0710-061-0806-5 O'BRIEN, MARILYN R 2621  Scofield St 44.00

R4 2621 SCOFIELD ST
MADISON    WI

0710-061-0922-9 BUSKAGER, JUDITH A 2622  Scofield St 44.00

R4 2622 SCOFIELD ST
MADISON    WI

0710-061-0805-7 WRIGHT, SARAH D 2625  Scofield St 44.00

R4 2625 SCOFIELD ST
MADISON    WI

0710-061-0923-7 FOULK, DELORES HEMEL 2626  Scofield St 44.00

R4 & JAMES H FOULK
2626 SCOFIELD ST
MADISON    WI

0710-061-0804-9 KELLESVIG, KURT J 2629  Scofield St 44.00

R4 2629 SCOFIELD ST
MADISON    WI

0710-061-0924-5 BAILEY, TODD C 2630  Scofield St 44.00

R4 2630 SCOFIELD ST
MADISON    WI

0710-061-0803-1 NIVA, JAMES D 2633  Scofield St 44.00

R4 & GINGER P NIVA
2633 SCOFIELD ST
MADISON    WI

0710-061-0925-3 BOARDMAN, ROBERT L 2634  Scofield St 44.00

C3 2634 SCOFIELD ST
MADISON    WI

0710-061-0802-3 GALLOWAY, KERRY 2637  Scofield St 44.00

C3 & KRISTINA GALLOWAY
2637 SCOFIELD ST
MADISON    WI

TOTALS 796.00 $1,194.00 2379.00 $8,326.50 $9,520.50

$1,527.50

Frontages Listed are for Street Shown Street Reconstruction Items

Remove Existing Replace Concrete

Conc. Drive Apron @ Drive Apron @

$189.00126.00

$1116.50

$476.00

April 2, 2010

$420.00

$602.000.00

$990.500.00

$602.00$0.00

$990.50$0.00 283.00

$665.00

132.00 $677.50$479.50

$556.50

$198.00 137.00

0.00 $556.50$0.00 159.00

0.00 $826.00$826.00$0.00 236.00

0.00 $420.00

125.00 $455.00

$0.00 120.00

$469.00

$187.50 130.00

0.00 $469.00$0.00 134.00

$642.50

0.00 $493.50$493.50

$535.50

$0.00 141.00

0.00 $535.50$0.00 153.00

136.00 $736.00$532.00

$472.50

$204.00 152.00

0.00 $472.50$0.00 135.00

136.00 $697.50$493.50

$736.50

$204.00 141.00

141.00 $525.00$211.50 150.00

172.00

274.00 $411.00 319.00

136.00


